All Results

DANCE CHALLENGE

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1129

1131

1128

1145

1130

1146

1116

Routine Name

SPLISH SPLASH

LET'S BAKE

MINI ALIEN INVASION

COME FOLLOW THE BAND

ONE BAD APPLE

A PIRATES LIFE FOR ME

LEGIT BOSSY

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 28-30, 2025
Long Island, NY, USA

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
City Stage Dance Academy

City Stage Dance Academy

Tilles Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name

Studio

1 1118 OUCHIES Stage Door School Of Dance

2 1122 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT City Stage Dance Academy

3 1119 IT'S MY PARTY City Stage Dance Academy

4 1121 BARBIE GIRL KJ Dance Theater

5 1120 SASSY City Stage Dance Academy

6 1123 DON'T GET AROUND MUCH ANYMORE Nadias Performing Arts Centre
7 1117 | SEE THE LIGHT Magnolia Dance Academy

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 1124 DOUBLE TROUBLE
2 1126 AIN'T YO MAMA
3 1127 RESCUE ME

Studio
City Stage Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1132

1164

1165

1184

1185

1138

Routine Name

FANCY

MOTOWN GIRLS

HAWAIIAN ROLLER COASTER RIDE

SWEET CHILD O'MINE

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART

CAN'T WAIT TO BE KING

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

City Stage Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

City Stage Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

1137

1151

1136

1154

1142

1143

1155

1133

1141

1140

Routine Name

HEY MICKEY

BABY I'M A STAR

TOOTSIE ROLL

CARMEN SANDIEGO

MR. POSTMAN

BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP

YES SIR, THAT'S MY BABY

BIG LOVE, SMALL MOMENTS

BANANA PHONE

PLEASE, MR. POSTMAN

Studio

City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Stage Door School Of Dance
Moves & Motions Dance

Stage Door School Of Dance
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Place Entry #

1 1186

Routine Name

#GRWM

Studio

Stage Door School Of Dance

Petite Novice Solo

Place Entry #

1 1422
2 1425
3 1421
4 1423
5 1420
6 1424
7 1419

Routine Name

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

DANCE LIKE YO DADDY

ONE MOMENT MORE

TRUE COLORS

IT'S BRITNEY

SLEEP DEPRIVATION

POWER

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance

Magnolia Dance Academy

Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 1149

Routine Name

LOSE CONTROL

Studio

City Stage Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1178

1177

1166

1157

1150

1167

1176

Routine Name

CONGA

THE RIO EXTRAVAGANZA

GOD HELP THE OUTCAST

LIFE IS A HIGHWAY

NAUGHTY

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF

HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT

Studio

City Stage Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy

Moves & Motions Dance

Petite Int. Solo

Place

Entry #

1433

1431

1429

1430

1432

1435

1434

1436

Routine Name

EYE OF THE TIGER

QUEEN B

EARTH MOVE

NEW PHILOSOPHY

CONFIDENT

NEVER SAW BLUE

LAND OF A 1000 DANCES

RED

Studio

Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

City Stage Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance

Stage Door School Of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

1158

1181

1160

1161

1182

1183

1159

Routine Name

FRIEND

CANDY MAN

GRAND ADVENTURE

BRAVE

PINK CADILLAC

DO WHAT | DO

EVERY HEART

Studio

Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance

Stage Door School Of Dance

Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

1163

Routine Name

LADY IS A VAMP

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1148

1169

1147

1175

1139

1168

Routine Name

HEAVEN HOP

REFLECTION

RAISE YOUR VOICE

ZIPPA DEE DO DA

MEAN GIRLS

ANYTHING YOU CAN DO

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
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Petite Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1174 SHAKE SUMTHIN' Stage Door School Of Dance

Petite Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1443 IT'S NO SECRET ANYMORE Moves & Motions Dance
2 1428 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE KJ Dance Theater

3 1446 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD Moves & Motions Dance
4 1427 L.O.V.E Moves & Motions Dance
5 1442 BROADWAY BABY Moves & Motions Dance
6 1440 TROUBLE Moves & Motions Dance
7 1441 HOUND DOG Moves & Motions Dance
8 1444 DREAM Moves & Motions Dance
9 1439 SHOW OFF Moves & Motions Dance
10 1438 LIFE OF THE PARTY Moves & Motions Dance

11 1437 ME AND MY BABY Moves & Motions Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Petite Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1170 THREE BLIND MICE Moves & Motions Dance
2 1173 BEYOND THE SEA Moves & Motions Dance
3 1172 MAMMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW Moves & Motions Dance
4 1171 SPECIAL SPICE Moves & Motions Dance

Petite Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1179 YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL Moves & Motions Dance
2 1144 GONE FISHING Moves & Motions Dance
3 1180 SNOWING Moves & Motions Dance
4 1135 ONE ROCK N ROLL TOO MANY Moves & Motions Dance
5 1134 IT'S MY PARTY Moves & Motions Dance
6 1115 LET'S BE BAD Moves & Motions Dance
7 1125 BUSTIN' OUT Moves & Motions Dance
8 1162 BLUE SKIES Moves & Motions Dance
9 1156 THE COVER IS NOT A BOOK Moves & Motions Dance

Petite Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1187 NO BAD NEWS Moves & Motions Dance
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

Entry #

1188

Routine Name

BACK ON YOUR FEET

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1350

1357

1353

1411

Routine Name

SEE ME NOW

FREE RIDE

DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT

MEN OF SNOW

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
City Stage Dance Academy

Moves & Motions Dance

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1370

1351

1360

Routine Name

IMAGINE

NEW ATTITUDE

STRUT

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance

Moves & Motions Dance

Moves & Motions Dance
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Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1237

1211

1201

1216

1193

1230

1199

1203

1197

1205

1224

1219

1209

1189

1217

Routine Name

BIG NOISE

SUMMERTIME

SMILE

L.O.V.E.

WHY

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD

NICEST THING

LOSE MY BREATH

COME INTO MY ARMS

CON ALTURA

WONDERING

RAINBOW

YOU'VE GOT IT

IN A BLACK TUXEDO

SMILE

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy

KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy

KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Magnolia Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

1464

1451

1463

1462

1456

1458

1447

1455

1453

1450

Routine Name

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

BUSINESS OF LOVE

YING YANG

SOLDIER

| WILL WAIT

ILL KEEP YOU SAFE

STAND IN THE LIGHT

FRIEND LIKE ME

GLAM

TOO COOL FOR SCHOOL

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

City Stage Dance Academy

Place

Entry #

1368

1363

1362

1364

1369

1414

1415

1367

Routine Name

GOTTA BE ME

BREAKIN' DISHES

LOCOMOTION

WE'RE BACK AGAIN

YES IT DO

ORDINARY DAY

SURVIVE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
City Stage Dance Academy

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

1380

1355

1371

1399

1373

1395

1390

1396

1374

1398

Routine Name

MAN WITH A HEX

WHIP MY HAIR

THE COVEN

TAKE IT UP A STEP

I'M ALONE

WHO LIVES, WHO DIES, WHO TELLS YOUR STORY

A BEAUTIFUL NOISE

WHEN | GROW UP

A QUIET LIFE

DON'T WORRY 'BOUT A THING

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

City Stage Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance

Place

Entry # Routine Name Studio
1406 THE KING

1402 BUH-BYE

1388 DROP

1403 HOME

City Stage Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy

Stage Door School Of Dance
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1266

1247

1244

1242

1249

1274

1246

1278

1239

1245

1260

1248

1271

1240

1262

Routine Name

GRAVITY

DREAM ON

GHOST IN THE WIND

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

EVERYTHING'S COMING UP ROSES

GOOD TO GO

FIELDS OF GOLD

I'M IN LOVE

RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH

EVERY SEASON

ACCENTUATE THE POSITIVE

JUST FINE

WRITTEN IN STONE

JUMPIN' JACK

THANK YOU FOR THE MUSIC

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Moves & Motions Dance

KJ Dance Theater

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Moves & Motions Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance

Nadias Performing Arts Centre


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

1470

1469

1465

1473

1468

1467

1472

1471

Routine Name

| REMEMBER HER

| WANNA GO BACK

IN THE MOOD

ONE NIGHT ONLY

ABOVE WATER

PETALS IN THE WIND

BEEP BEEP

A TURN OF EVENTS

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance

Magnolia Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

1408

1397

1366

1358

1404

1405

1365

1359

1361

Routine Name

TRAUMA

| LOOK TO YOU

PACHELBEL

SMILE

HUSH HUSH

SPEAKING FRENCH

BLACK HORSE AND A CHERRY TREE

ON THE RUN

CAUGHT UP

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
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Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

1407

1413

1409

1372

1391

1392

1410

1393

1378

1375

Routine Name

HAPPY ENDING

AWAKE MY SOUL

CRUELLA

SEND ME ON MY WAY

WALL STREET

AY CARAMBA

WILD HORSES

HEY MR. DJ

YOU'VE NEVER HAD CHOCOLATE...

42ND STREET

Studio

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
KJ Dance Theater

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Moves & Motions Dance

Junior Comp. Line

Place

Entry #

1381

1418

1349

1352

Routine Name

CONTAGIOUS

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD

MAGIC

CANDY GIRL

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
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Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 2000 JACKIE City Stage Dance Academy
2 2001 STRAWBERRY PATCH City Stage Dance Academy

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1328 WHAT WAS | MADE FOR City Stage Dance Academy
2 1340 GOODBYE MY LOVER Moves & Motions Dance
3 1290 HONEY, HONEY Moves & Motions Dance
4 1307 LISTEN TO THE MUSIC Moves & Motions Dance

5 1318 WERK City Stage Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

2014

2013

2020

2018

2006

2016

2008

2003

2004

2005

2015

2007

2009

2012

2017

2002

Routine Name

THE MOST BEAUTIFUL THINGS

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH

CANT HELP FALLING IN LOVE

I'M THE GREATEST STAR

GREEN LIGHT

KALEIDOSCOPE

C'EST MAGNIFIQUE

TIGHTROPE

VIENNA

KILLA

WHENEVER YOU REMEMBER

READY RIGHT NOW

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE

WHEN | RULED THE WORLD

WAVES

NOBODY KNOWS

Studio

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Magnolia Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Magnolia Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Stage Door School Of Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Stage Door School Of Dance

Nadias Performing Arts Centre


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

1485

1532

1481

1486

1531

1484

Routine Name

NEVER LET ME GO

WHY HER?

WE SHARE EVERYTHING

HIDE AND SEEK

TEENAGE DREAM

OH DARLING

Studio

Stage Door School Of Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
Stage Door School Of Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Stage Door School Of Dance

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

1315

1299

1342

1331

1292

Routine Name

ALL THE LONELY PEOPLE

SECONDHAND SMOKE

VIVE LE SWING

END OF TIME

THE RITZ

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy

City Stage Dance Academy
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 1530 SHAWTY GET LOOSE

2 1539 THE OUTSIDERS

3 1523 YOU CAN'T CATCH ME NOW

4 1538 THE ONLY EXCEPTION

5 1525 NO ONE'S GOING TO LOVE YOU
6 1529 FRIENDS ON THE OTHER SIDE

7 1475 GLAMOROUS LIFE

Teen Int. Line

Studio

City Stage Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Magnolia Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance

Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 1306 THE BLOCK PARTY
2 1327 WONDERFUL

3 1334 THE BEST

Studio
City Stage Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance

Stage Door School Of Dance
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

2059

2028

2029

2084

2085

2068

2031

2046

2023

2093

2072

2071

2106

2053

2021

Routine Name

WHATEVER LOLA WANTS

SOBER

| SURRENDER

ONE MORE DAY

CALLING YOU

ON BROADWAY

SKINNY LOVE

WAS IT ALLA LIE?

BAD

VILLE MOROSE

HOT NOTE

STORMY WEATHER

| MEAN YOU

SWINGIN

THE WORLD RETREATS

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
KJ Dance Theater

Moves & Motions Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

1507

1495

1488

1509

1494

1515

1517

1491

1512

1508

Routine Name

WELCOME TO THE MOULIN ROUGE

AFTER THE STORM

LAURA

NEVER ENOUGH

CAN YOU HEAR ME

SPARROW

IN THE AFTER

WE'RE NOT ENOUGH

ALL | ASK

FALLIN

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance

KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy

Moves & Motions Dance
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1300 THE GRUDGE Moves & Motions Dance
2 1321 LUCK BE A LADY Moves & Motions Dance
3 1294 BLINK OF AN EYE Moves & Motions Dance
4 1282 RIDING WEST Moves & Motions Dance
5 1330 YOU'RE NOT HERE Moves & Motions Dance
6 1333 GUEST OF HONOR KJ Dance Theater

7 1336 THAT'S LIFE Moves & Motions Dance
8 1323 HEARTSTRINGS Moves & Motions Dance
9 1308 EDGE OF SEVENTEEN Moves & Motions Dance

10 1329 SWEET DREAMS City Stage Dance Academy
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

1501

1524

1547

1546

1480

1522

1535

1537

1476

1528

Routine Name

FALLING SNOW

CRANK DAT

THINK OF ME

ANY OTHER WORLD

DOWN THE AISLE

WAY OUT

ESPRESSO

SEVENTEEN

AT THIS MOMENT

TIME

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy

Moves & Motions Dance

Teen Comp. Line

Place

Entry #

1314

1343

1309

1304

1312

1339

1301

1295

Routine Name

STUDIO 54

BURN

VEILED IN DARKNESS

THE DUEL

GIMMIE ONE REASON

RHYTHM NATION

VIVALDI'S WINTER

TELL ME YOU LOVE ME

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Magnolia Dance Academy

KJ Dance Theater

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Magnolia Dance Academy
Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
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Senior Int. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 1005 OVER Magnolia Dance Academy

2 1004 TO MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE Stage Door School Of Dance

3 1007 BEYOND MY REFLECTION Magnolia Dance Academy

4 1003 WHAT HAVE YOU DONE FOR ME LATELY City Stage Dance Academy

5 1001 BODY City Stage Dance Academy

6 1006 | SEE RED Magnolia Dance Academy

7 1000 ANGELS LIKE YOU Nadias Performing Arts Centre
8 1008 FOR ONE LAST TIME Magnolia Dance Academy

9 1002 DANCING IN THE SKY Magnolia Dance Academy

10 1009 FEELIN' GOOD Nadias Performing Arts Centre


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1017

1081

1094

1092

1034

1022

1036

1075

1037

1035

1032

1074

1082

1053

1072

1049

1091

Routine Name

WHEREVER | MAY

GIRL WITH A PEARL EARRING

COWBOY CARTER

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

A NEW LIFE

TRIALS

MY KIND OF GUY

CHANDELIER

WEDNESDAY

IT'S A MAN'S WORLD

THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES

FAMISHED

FEELING GOOD

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL

RAISE THE ROOF

BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING

BEST I EVER HAD

Studio

Magnolia Dance Academy
Magnolia Dance Academy
City Stage Dance Academy
Stage Door School Of Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance

KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance

KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater
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Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

1095

1103

1111

1101

1108

1098

1097

1096

1104

1114

1113

Routine Name

AULD LANG SYNE

HOLD ME LIKE YOU USED TOO

WIND BENEATH MY WINGS

SCARS

SWEET CHILD O' MINE

DEEP SEA BLUE SONG

THE PAINTER

CAN I?

HOT LIKE WOW

EDGE OF SEVENTEEN

FOR YOU

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance

KJ Dance Theater

Magnolia Dance Academy

KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
Stage Door School Of Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Magnolia Dance Academy

KJ Dance Theater

Nadias Performing Arts Centre

KJ Dance Theater
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Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1337 MEDICINE Moves & Motions Dance

2 1289 BE ITALIAN Nadias Performing Arts Centre
3 1347 OPEN ARMS Magnolia Dance Academy

4 1319 BLACK CAT Nadias Performing Arts Centre
5 1322 THE CLEANING CREW City Stage Dance Academy

6 1326 ONE NIGHT Nadias Performing Arts Centre
7 1296 TIME Magnolia Dance Academy

8 1338 DOITTOIT Nadias Performing Arts Centre
9 1297 THE FACE KJ Dance Theater

10 1303 A SONG FOR A WINTER'S NIGHT Nadias Performing Arts Centre
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Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

1316

1341

1310

1291

1325

1284

1305

1311

1285

1335

Routine Name

THE MOMENT | SAID IT

PIECE OF MY HEART

BLACK BETTY

LE CREW

COME ON GIRL

RIS

SEASONS

WHEN | GET THERE

FEEL GOOD TOO

THE REAL SLIM SHADY

Studio

KJ Dance Theater

Stage Door School Of Dance
KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

KJ Dance Theater

Nadias Performing Arts Centre
Stage Door School Of Dance
Stage Door School Of Dance
Stage Door School Of Dance

Stage Door School Of Dance

12 & Under Productions

Place

Entry #

1386

1387

1348

Routine Name

WONDERLAND

THAT'S ENTERTAINMENT

TIMBERLAKE

Studio
Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Stage Door School Of Dance
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13 & Up Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1416 VAMOS BAILAR KJ Dance Theater

2 1401 LOST LOVEBIRDS Moves & Motions Dance
3 1356 FEEL THE FUNK Magnolia Dance Academy

PETITE TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1443 IT'S NO SECRET ANYMORE Moves & Motions Dance
2 1440 TROUBLE Moves & Motions Dance
3 1441 HOUND DOG Moves & Motions Dance
4 1445 WHEN YOU BELIEVE Moves & Motions Dance
5 1446 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD Moves & Motions Dance
6 1442 BROADWAY BABY Moves & Motions Dance

JUNIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1241 ALL THAT JAZZ Moves & Motions Dance
2 1247 DREAM ON MJ's House of Dance

3 1239 RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH Moves & Motions Dance
4 1248 JUST FINE Moves & Motions Dance
5 1244 GHOST IN THE WIND Moves & Motions Dance

6 1246 FIELDS OF GOLD Moves & Motions Dance
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TEEN TITLE

Place Entry #
1 2029
2 2028
3 2024
4 2023
5 2031
6 2027

Routine Name

| SURRENDER

SOBER

BLACK CAR

BAD

SKINNY LOVE

MY WAY

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
Moves & Motions Dance
City Stage Dance Academy
Moves & Motions Dance

Moves & Motions Dance

SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry #

1 1035
2 1034
3 1032
4 1033
5 1031

Routine Name

IT'S A MAN'S WORLD

A NEW LIFE

THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES

CLOSURE

CRAZY

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance

Moves & Motions Dance

KJ Dance Theater

Moves & Motions Dance

Moves & Motions Dance

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry #
1 1266

2 1443

Routine Name

GRAVITY

IT'S NO SECRET ANYMORE

Studio

Moves & Motions Dance

Moves & Motions Dance
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 1470 | REMEMBER HER KJ Dance Theater
2 1469 | WANNA GO BACK Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 2059 WHATEVER LOLA WANTS Moves & Motions Dance
2 1017 WHEREVER | MAY Magnolia Dance Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 1507 WELCOME TO THE MOULIN ROUGE Moves & Motions Dance
2 1495 AFTER THE STORM Moves & Motions Dance

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 1132 FANCY KJ Dance Theater

2 1137 HEY MICKEY City Stage Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 1306 THE BLOCK PARTY City Stage Dance Academy
2 1530 SHAWTY GET LOOSE City Stage Dance Academy

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 1337 MEDICINE Moves & Motions Dance
2 1300 THE GRUDGE Moves & Motions Dance

Choice Awards Report..

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
1001  Body Zulmary Ramos City Stage A Senior Intermediate
Dance
Academy
1003 What Have Yzabella Betances City Stage A Senior Intermediate
You Done For Dance
Me Lately Academy
1017 Wherever | Olivia Valinotti Magnolia C Senior Competitive
May Dance
Academy
1026  All My Friends Kira Martino KJ Dance B Senior Competitive
Theater
1037 Wednesday  Paige Pappas Moves & E Senior Competitive
Motions

Dance
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Entry
#

1065

1034

1092

1103

1098

1104

181

1160

1163

1147

Routine Name

November
Rain

A New Life

Ain't No
Sunshine

Hold Me Like
You Used Too

Deep Sea

Blue Song

Hot Like Wow

Candy Man

Grand
Adventure

Lady Is A
Vamp

Raise Your
Voice

Dancers Names

Angelina Ruffini

Alana Cahill

Lynnette Cardona

Kira Martino, Giulianna
DiSalvo

Breanna Deleon, Ella
McCann

Mia Cerciello, Lucia
Gambina

Valentina Blandino,
Sienna Flynn

Katie Golofaro, Sadie
Klinger

Alexa Field, Isabella
Modica, Valentina
Blandino, Sienna Flynn,
Samantha Engrassia

Emerson Fassino, Olivia
Faulkner, Katie Golofaro,
Sadie Klinger, Reese
Manning, Hazel Munoz,
Natalie Wahlfeld, Noa
Winchester, Gabriella
Wolf, Trinity Cassarino,
Juliana Saladino,
Josephine Donato, Lily
Manning, Macie Ficeto,

Studio

Nadias
Performing
Arts Centre

Moves &
Motions
Dance

Stage Door
School Of
Dance

KJ Dance
Theater

Stage Door
School Of
Dance

KJ Dance
Theater

KJ Dance
Theater

Stage Door
School Of
Dance

KJ Dance
Theater

Stage Door
School Of
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
F Senior
E Senior
G Senior
B Senior
G Senior
B Senior
B Petite
G Petite
B Petite
G Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
#

172

1162

1189

1190

1200

1197

1205

1207

1220

1237

Routine Name

Mamma I'm
A Big Girl
Now

Blue Skies

In A Black
Tuxedo

Life Of The
Party

New Place,

New Moment

Come Into

My Arms

Con Altura

Aaliyah

If Then

Big Noise

Dancers Names

Lyla Murphy, Avynn
Darragh

Victoria Neos, Ruby
Madden, Georgia
Triunfo

Diana O'Connell, Kylie
Kuil, Jayda Veras, Kayla
McCabe, Rebecca
Smith

Mikayla Snevily

Mila Whitenack

Sarah Roth

Ainsley Bedard

Dylan Rivas-McCoy

Kennedy Godfrey

Addison Lee

Zoe Pertsinides

Studio

Moves &
Motions
Dance

Moves &
Motions
Dance

KJ Dance
Theater

KJ Dance
Theater

Nadias
Performing
Arts Centre

Magnolia
Dance
Academy

City Stage
Dance
Academy

City Stage
Dance
Academy

Stage Door
School Of
Dance

Magnolia
Dance
Academy

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
E Petite
E Petite
B Junior
B Junior
F Junior
C Junior
A Junior
A Junior
G Junior
C Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
#

1249

1274

1299

1293

1302

1282

1287

1341

Routine Name

Everything's
Coming Up
Roses

Good to Go

Secondhand

Smoke

Trainwreck

Run

Riding West

No Way

Piece of My
Heart

Dancers Names

Elise Ellis

Gabriella Garcia

Kayleigh Diaz, Giuliana
Giampa, Carly Nieves,
Zulmary Ramos,
Kennedi Drayton, Mia
Tirado, Arielle Williams

Sasha Bukatar, Rieley
Cohen, Ameena Rafeek,
Annie Reilly, Colby
Shapiro, Alexis Susca,
Sophia LeVien

Emma Ascencio, Alexia
Zangari, Artemis Aslanis,
Lenox Bird, Natalie
Hanousek, Sarah
Hanousek, Kenzie
Krieger

Gianna DArienzo, Stella
Madden, Ariana Hot,
Valentina Manessis,
Alexandra DeVito, Maria
Musso, Maria Xanthos,
Paige Pappas

Kendel Gravano, Jillian
Marousek, Haylee
Parolisi, Colbie Gravano,
Giuliana Woehr, Natalia
Williams

Addison Gilbert,
Breanna Deleon, Giada
Infante, Meaghan
Delillo, Megan

Studio

Moves &
Motions
Dance

Nadias
Performing
Arts Centre

City Stage
Dance
Academy

Magnolia
Dance
Academy

Magnolia
Dance
Academy

Moves &
Motions
Dance

KJ Dance
Theater

Stage Door
School Of
Dance

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
E Junior

F Junior

A Teen

C Teen

C Teen

E Teen

B Teen

G Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry

# Routine Name
1284 Iris

1373 I'm Alone

1372 Send Me On
My Way

Dancers Names

DiGiacomo, Sienna
Macdonald, Ella
McCann, Brenna Porter,
Amanda Wynnyckyj,
Ava Tocci, Rebecca
Brillante, Eva Valenti,
Sunnie Mclaurin, Maisy
Miller, Lynnette Cardona,
Vanessa Chavarria,
Amanda Snyder,
Valentina Vergara

Alessandra Viscoso,
Alexandra Skulikidis,
Angelina Ruffini, Averi
Bonavita, Eleni
Kontogiannis, Emma
Neos, Liana Michaels,
Sophia Famiglietti,
Angelina Koukounas,
Anna Balis, Brooke
Pabon

Kylie Bonin, Lilah Cohen,
Hailey Duron, Alexandra
Ladd, Aida Martin, Juliet
Santangelo, Arielle
Sarakos, Juliet
Thomson, Andrea Frulio,
Annie Reilly, Isla
Schaefer, Ainsley
Bedard, Emily Ganzi,
Kensie Makofske, Kylee
Lanci

Caitlyn Cheung,
Gabriella Garcia, Emma
Gonzalez, Francesca Silz,
Emily Smith, Chloe
Young, Mila Amato,
Isabella Liang, Sarah
Roth, Olga Kontogiannis,
Alexis Prassos

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY
Nadias F Senior
Performing

Arts Centre

Magnolia C Junior
Dance

Academy

Nadias F Junior
Performing

Arts Centre

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

1355  Whip My Hair  Alennys Aviles, Alanis City Stage A Junior Intermediate
Blanco, Ariana Pridgen, Dance
Aaralyn Fernandez, Academy

Annabelle Diop, Kailyn
Fleming, Ryleigh Diaz,
Adrialys Concepcion,
Armari Paredes-
Holguin, Amelia Rosario,
Adea Brahimaj, Emma
Corporan, Jace McCray,
Genesis Robinson

1371  The Coven Emerson Fassino, Sadie  Stage Door G Junior Intermediate
Klinger, Emma School Of
McGourty, Hazel Munoz, = Dance
Valentina Peragine,

Keira Desmond, Layla
Forde, Adrianna Fudge,
Emily Golofaro, Ava
Lafler, Antonia Papa,
Kennedy Spooner,
Emma Wolf, Noella
Young, Trinity Cassarino,
Audrey Cork, Lilith
Orofino, Avynn Darragh,

Emily Muckle
1409 Cruella Halle Hzicich, Maeve KJ Dance B Junior Competitive
Van Eron, Giuliana Theater

Woehr, Giuliana
Randazzo, Mikayla
Snevily, Katerina
Bernius, Emma Hughes,
Nicole Fontana, Hannah
Galvin, Alyana Licci,
Sienna Flynn

1375 42nd Street Mariella D'Amico, Moves & E Junior Competitive
Allyson Hyland, Zoey Motions
Wong, Mia Torres, Elise Dance
Ellis, Alexandra Walsh,
Violet Rivera, Misha
Kempf, Diana O'Connell,
Julia Mace, Jayda



Entry
#

1428

1429

1447

1450

1456

1427

1465

1469

1524

Routine Name

Don't Rain On
My Parade

Earth Move

Stand In the
Light

Too Cool For
School

I Will Wait

LO.V.E

In The Mood

| Wanna Go
Back

Crank Dat

Dancers Names

Veras, Adrijana Kvrgic,
Ariel Bencosme, Anabel
Cichon, Adrianna
Omylak, Olivia Viccaro

Sienna Flynn

Gabriella DeMatteo

Alexandra Ladd, Juliet
Thomson

Alanis Blanco, Amelia
Rosario

Emily Modica, Kaylani
Vogt

Liliana Perrotto

Elise Ellis, Violet Rivera,
Adrijana Kvrgic

Flora Wang, Chloe
Young

Eva Evangelista, Brianna
Ortiz-Gomez, Daniela
Manzano, Carly
Brandon, Kayleigh Diaz,
Giuliana Giampa, Carly
Nieves, Zulmary Ramos,
Yzabella Betances,
Dylan Rivas-McCoy,
Kennedi Drayton, Sofia
Giannotti, Natalie

Studio

KJ Dance
Theater

KJ Dance
Theater

Magnolia
Dance
Academy

City Stage
Dance
Academy

KJ Dance
Theater

Moves &
Motions
Dance

Moves &
Motions
Dance

Nadias
Performing
Arts Centre

City Stage
Dance
Academy

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
B Petite
B Petite
C Junior
A Junior
B Junior
E Petite
E Junior
F Junior
A Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Amelio, Kennedy
Godfrey, Alyssa
Gonzalez, Jae'den
Hastings, Mia Tirado,
Neilani James, Alicia

Jones
1495 After The Ariana Hot, Alexandra Moves & E Teen Competitive
Storm DeVito Motions
Dance
1512 All'l Ask Alyssa Gonzalez, City Stage A Teen Competitive
Jae'den Hastings Dance
Academy
1477  Big Sky Kendel Gravano, Halle KJ Dance B Teen Competitive
Hzicich, Olivia Cioni, Theater
Olivia Valenza, Gabriella
Capizzi, Jillian Marousek,
Haylee Parolisi, Gabriella
Raiola, Alison Foley,
Juliana Manfre
1533 Little Bird Kendel Gravano, Halle KJ Dance B Teen Competitive
Hzicich, Olivia Cioni, Theater
Olivia Valenza, Gabriella
Capizzi, Jillian Marousek,
Haylee Parolisi, Gabriella
Raiola, Alison Foley,
Juliana Manfre
1487 In My Blood Linda Sargent, Sara Hot ~ Moves & E Senior Competitive
Motions
Dance
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Mini
Mini 121 Barbie Girl Makenna KJ Dance Theater B

Whitenack



AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Junior
Junior 1227  Domino Isla Schaefer Magnolia Dance C
Academy
Senior
Senior 1004  To Make You Feel Gianna Touya Stage Door School Of G
My Love Dance
Petite
Petite 1433 Eye of The Tiger Olivia Faulkner Stage Door School Of G
Dance
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
1094  Cowboy City Stage Dance Academy A Senior Competitive
Carter
1136 Tootsie Roll Nadias Performing Arts F Mini Novice
Centre
1208  The Boss City Stage Dance Academy A Junior Intermediate
1306  The Block City Stage Dance Academy A Teen Intermediate
Party
1348  Timberlake Stage Door School Of G Teen Intermediate
Dance
1430  New KJ Dance Theater B Petite Intermediate
Philosophy

1482  Kendrick Magnolia Dance Academy  C Teen Competitive




Entry
H

1017

1168

1251

1300

1289

1356

1463

1524

Routine Name

Wherever | May

Anything You Can

Do

Just Fine

The Grudge

Be Italian

Feel the Funk

Ying Yang

Crank Dat

Studio

Magnolia Dance
Academy

Stage Door School Of
Dance

Nadias Performing Arts
Centre

Moves & Motions Dance
Nadias Performing Arts

Centre

Magnolia Dance
Academy

Magnolia Dance
Academy

City Stage Dance
Academy

Studio
Code

AGE

CATEGORY

Senior

Petite

Junior

Teen

Senior

Senior

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Entry
#

1016

1m9

1211

Routine Name

Everytime It Rains

It's My Party

Summertime

Studio

Moves & Motions
Dance

City Stage Dance
Academy

KJ Dance Theater

Studio
Code

AGE

CATEGORY

Senior

Mini

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
1285  Feel Good Too Stage Door School Of G Senior Competitive
Dance
1365  Black Horse and a Nadias Performing F Junior Competitive
Cherry Tree Arts Centre
1469 | Wanna Go Back Nadias Performing F Junior Competitive

Arts Centre

1486  Hide and Seek Stage Door School Of G Teen Intermediate
Dance

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

1081 Girl With A Pearl Magnolia Dance C Senior Competitive

Earring Academy

1179 You Are So Beautiful Moves & Motions E Petite Competitive
Dance

1266  Gravity Moves & Motions E Junior Competitive
Dance

1337  Medicine Moves & Motions E Senior Competitive
Dance

1381 Contagious Moves & Motions E Junior Competitive
Dance

1428  Don't Rain On My KJ Dance Theater B Petite Competitive

Parade



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

1501 Falling Snow Moves & Motions E Teen Competitive
Dance

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
KJ Dance Theater

ARTISTRY AWARD
City Stage Dance Academy

CLASS ACT AWARD
Stage Door School Of Dance

PURE PASSION AWARD
Nadias Performing Arts Centre

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
Moves & Motions Dance

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Magnolia Dance Academy



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 1314 Studio 54 Moves & Motions Dance
Best Tap 1501 Falling Snow Moves & Motions Dance
Best Hip Hop 1524 Crank Dat City Stage Dance Academy
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 1337 Medicine Moves & Motions Dance
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 1289 Be Italian Nadia's Performing Arts Centre
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 1546 Any Other World Magnolia Dance Academy
People's Choice 1333 Guest of Honor KJ Dance Theater




